Ship to Acct No:

Ship to Address:
Powell Middle

4100 Barclay Ave
Spring Hill, FL 34609

Attn: Bookkeeper

FSBD AQuantity Quantity
Code Charge *Free
772015 8
772115 8
772215 7

772721 400

772761 8
772795 8
772796 8

Florida School Book Depository

Order Document #223393

Bill to Acct No:

Bill to Address:

Hernando Instructional Materials
919 N Broad Street

Brooksville, FL 34601

Attn: Accounts Payable

Title

FL TEA GDE TST PREP&PRAC 6 SYN
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

FL TEA GDE TST PREP&PRAC 7 SYN
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

FL TEA GDE TST PREP&PRAC 8 SYN
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

2PT FL STN CONS 5YPD+TP 6 SS26
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

OLSY FL TEA GR6 STUDYSYNC 2026
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

FL TEACHER VOLUME 1 G6 SSYNC26
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

FL TEACHER VOLUME 2 G6 SSYNC26
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

PO No: 6-8 MHE ELA Quote
Contact: Tiffany Howard
Contact Phone: (352)797-7000
Ext.433

Contact E-Mail:
howard_t@hcsb.k12.fl.us
Special Instructions:

Adoption Exp
ISBN

2026
1950533786
9781950533787

2026
1950533794
9781950533794

2026
1950533808
9781950533800

2030
1266415394
9781266415395

2030
1265158118
9781265158118

2030

9798885228787

2030

9798885228794

** Price

FREE

FREE

FREE

$138.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

Extension

FREE

FREE

FREE

$55,200.00

FREE

FREE

FREE




FSBD AQuantity Quantity

Code Charge *Free
772821 400

772861 8
772895 8
772896 8
772921 350

772961 7
772995 7
772996 7

Total Quantity Count: 1242

Title

2PT FL STN CONS 5YPD+TP 7 SS26
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

OLSY FL TEA GR7 STUDYSYNC 2026
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

FL TEACHER VOLUME 1 G7 SSYNC26
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

FL TEACHER VOLUME 2 G7 SSYNC26
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

2PT FL STN CONS 5YPD+TP 8 SS26
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

OLSY FL TEA GR8 STUDYSYNC 2026
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

FL TEACHER VOLUME 1 G8 SSYNC26
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

FL TEACHER VOLUME 2 G8 SSYNC26
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
M/J LANGUAGE ARTS 1-3

Adoption Exp
ISBN

2030
1266444351
9781266444357

2030
1265158789
9781265158781

2030

9798885229081

2030

9798885229098

2030
1266374795
9781266374791

2030
1265158819
9781265158811

2030

9798885229104

2030

9798885229265

** Price

$138.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

$138.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

Subtotal:

Estimated Transportation (By Weight) ($10.00 minimum):

* Grand Total:

* Free material requested in this column must be qualified as shown in our catalogs

** All prices subject to change without notice.

Extension

$55,200.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

$48,300.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

$158,700.00
$2,033.20

$160,733.20



